990 DUKE, orange 2024 <2024><US><F9875XC>

COOLING SYSTEM
69287

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 AB0735010000 Radiator 1.00
2 62535009000 RADIATOR CAP 1,4 BAR 1.00
3 41001052000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=12MM 4.00
4 60038083000 Special screw M6x24 WS=8 4.00
5 0910000500601 Range change metal nut M5 12.00
6 69135013 collar screw 1.00
7 AB0735041033 Radiator fan 1.00
8 A60735042000 Air deflector radiator 1.00
9 00050346706 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 34,6MM 1.00




10 A60735027000 Radiator pre-formed hose 1.00
1 00050331706 Stufenlose Einohrklemme 33,1mm 2.00
12 A60735026000 Radiator pre-formed hose 1.00
13 00050381706 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 38,1MM 1.00
14 A60735065033 Reservoir cmpl. 1.00
15 A60735003000 Teservoir cover 1.00
16 58007117000 YDNAC-CLAMP 10107 10MM 3.00
17 AB0735028000 Radiator hose 1.00
18 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 4.00
19 69008021160 special screw M5x12 2.00
20 69014117000 Collar screw M6x22-8.8 ISA30 1.00
21 60035068000 Angle piece, reservoir 1.00
22 60035069000 RUBBER GROMMET 6X9X13MM 04 1.00
24 62142041100 Damper 40 SHORE 1.00
25 61342041100 Collar bushing 6,5x9x18x8.5 1.00
26 61408015030 METAMOLL F. TAIL LIGHT COVER 1.00
27 AB0735025010 WET overflow hose 1.00




